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management-and-personal-decision-making-services.aspx
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Helle Johansen RN, #|0{ 2% (Director of Care)
hellej@newyvista.bc.ca
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Kim Sofko RN, #|0{ OjL| X (Care Manager)
2310t 3%

kims@newvista.bc.ca

Rosa Go RN, #|0{ OjL| X (Care Manager)
451 5%F

rosago@newyvista.bc.ca

Tone Batt RN, #|0f DjL|*{(Care Manager)
6351735

toneb@newvista.bc.ca

Jeremiah Barros RN, & 2| (RCC)/YF == (Admissions)
jeremiahb@newyvista.bc.ca

QIApE

Jun Asuan, 21ALE & (Director of Human Resources)
juna@newvista.bc.ca

Vanessa Theroulde, QIAIS RC|Y|0|E{(Human Resources Coordinator)
vanessat@newyvista.bc.ca

Olivia Ward, 2/AIR: X (Human Resources Assistant)
oliviao@newyvista.bc.ca

K& M| A S XA S AR}

Pam Sahota, 07| &€&, X|& =213 #2|x}
pams@newyvista.bc.ca
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Jeannie Poon, X A{H|A OjL|X{(Support Services Manager)
jeanniep@newvista.bc.ca

Rosie Sidhu, 5t2A7|d % ME ZH=(Housekeeping and Laundry Supervisor)
rosies@newvista.bc.ca

Amandeep Sohal, 4 AMH|A Z+=(Food Services Supervisor)
sohala@newvista.bc.ca

Kam Hundal, S¥Al(Dietitian)
kamh@newyvista.bc.ca

Mirela Radu, 84 AMH|A Et2|Xt(Manager of Environmental Services)
mirelar@newvista.bc.ca

i

M+ e

Kenny Eom, X & £% (Director of Finance)
kennye@newyvista.bc.ca

William Chui, {5 1} (Manager of Finance)
williamc@newvista.bc.ca

Nevin Li, Al Z|A|AL (Staff Accountant)
nevinl@newvista.bc.ca
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Summary of Investigation:
Action Taken / Recommendation:
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